cui.com
date 10/30/2012
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VUFM-S400 Ϳ DESCRIPTION:  MEDICAL AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
• up to 400 W continuous power
• compact 1U size
• 5.56 W/inch3 power density

• efficiency up to 83%
RoHS
PART NUMBER KEY
VUFM-S400 - XX R X
Base Number Preset Output Voltage Current Sharing:
“blank” = N/A
I = available
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple and
noise4
effi ciency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VUFM-S400-03R 3.3 60 2001 ±1 70
VUFM-S400-5R 5 60 3002 ±1 75
VUFM-S400-12R 12 33.34 4003 ±1 80
VUFM-S400-18R 18 25 4003 ±1 83
VUFM-S400-24R 24 18.19 4003 ±1 83
VUFM-S400-36R 36 12.9 4003 ±1 83
VUFM-S400-48R 48 9.53 4003 ±1 83
Notes: 1. total continuous output power will not exceed 200 W forced air (23 CFM), 150 W without fan
 2. total continuous output power will not exceed 300 W forced air (23 CFM), 270 W without fan
 3. total continuous output power will not exceed 400 W forced air (23 CFM), 286 W without fan
 4. 1% minimum load is required to maintain the ripple and regulation